
Rajasthan Paramedical Council, Jaipur
Time-Table lst Yr. Remanded Exam Session 2018-19, 2016-17 & 2017-18 (Feb-2024)

Time of Examination 02:00 PM To 05:00 PM

SN Speciality
Subject
Code

Subjects Date Day

1

Diploma In
Blood Bank
Technology

001 Microbiolop5r & Biochemistry 27-02-24 Tuesday
002 Hematolory 28-02-24 Wednesday
003 General Immunoloey 29-02-24 Thursday
004 Blood Components & Blood Donation 01-03-24 Friday

2

Diploma In
Cath Lab

Technology

4001 Basic Anatomy 27-02-24 Tuesday
4002 Physiology & Patholosy 28-02-24 Wednesday
4003 Pharmacology 29-02-24 Thursday
4004 Preventive Cardioloey 0t-03-24 Friday
400s Microbiolosy 02-03-24 Saturday

3

Diploma In
Dialysis

Technology

4001
Normal Renal Function And Its

Derangement
27-02-24 Tuesday

4002 Fundamentals Of Dialysis Technique 28-02-24 Wednesday

4003 Managing Dialvsis Procedure 29-02-24 Thursday
4004 Advances In Dialysis 0t-03-24 Friday

4

Diploma In
ECG

Technology

5001 Communication Skills In English 27-02-24 Tuesday

5002 Computer Application 28-02-24 Wednesday

s003 Human Anatomy & Physiology 29-02-24 Thursday

5004 Clinical Cardioloey 0t-03-24 Friday

5005 Pathology & Terminolosy 02-03-24 Saturday

5

Diploma In
Emergency And
Trauma Care
Technology

6001
Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology &

Pharmacology
27-02-24 Tuesday

6002 Medical Emergencies I 28-02-24 Wednesday

6003 Ems Environment I 29-02-24 Thursday

6004 Emergency In Body Systems 0t-03-24 Friday

6

Diploma In
Endoscopy

Technology

7001 Anatomy & Physioloey 27-02-24 Tuesday

7002 Pathology And Microbiolosy For Git 28-02-24 Wednesday

7003
Physics Of Endoscopic Instruments & Its

Maint.
29-02-24 Thursday

7004 Prepration For Endoscopic Procedure 0t-03-24 Friday



7

Diploma In
Medical

Laboratory
Technology

8001 Communication Skills In Enelish 27-02-24 T
8002 Computer Application 28-02-24 Wednesday

8003 Anatomy And Physiolosy 29-02-24 Thursday

8004 Hematology And Blood Banking 0t-03-24 Friday

800s Clinical Patholosv 02-03-24 Saturday

8

Diploma In
Operation
Theater

Technology

9001 Anatomy & Physiology 27-02-24 Tuesday

9002 Computer & Communication Skills 28-02-24 Wednesday

9003
Bio Chemistry & Pathology, Micro

Biology
29-02-24 Thursday

9004 Basic Obstetrics And Gynecolosv 01-03-24 Friday

9005
Gen.Principal Of Hospital Practice

&Patient Care
02-03-24 Saturday

9

Diploma In
Opthalmic
Technology

10001 Basic Ocular Science 27-02-24 Tuesday

10002 Ophthalmic Instruments 28-02-24 Wednesday

r0003 Basic Optics 29-02-24 Thursday

1 0004 Community Ophthalmoloey - I 0t-03-24 Friday

10

Diploma In
Orthopedic
Technology

1 r00l Human Anatomy And Phvsiolosv 27-02-24 Tuesday

I 1002 Patholoey Of Muscle & Bones 28-02-24 Wednesday

l 1003 Orthopedics And Traumatology 29-02-24 Thursday

1 1004
Physics Of Orthopedic Instrument & Its

Maintenance
0t-03-24 Friday

tt
Diploma In
Radiation

Technology

12001
Radiological Anatomy,Physiology &

patholosy 27-02-24 Tuesday

12002 Radiolosical Phvsics 28-02-24 Wednesday

t2003 Radiography- I (Gen). 29-02-24 Thursday

12004 Dark Room Procedures 0t-03-24 Friday

L2

Diploma In
EEG

Technology

1 3001
Study Of Gen. Anatomy & Physiology Of

Human Body
27-02-24 Tuesday

13002 Clinical And Technical Aspects 28-02-24 Wednesday
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Rajasthan Paramedical Council, Jaipur

Time-Table lst Yr. Remanded Exam Session 2018-19, 2016-17 & 2017-18 Oeb-2024)
Time of Examination 02:00 PM To 05:00 PilI

SN Speciality
Subject
Code Subjects Date Day

1

Diploma In
Blood Bank
Technology

1001 Microbiolosy & Biochemistry 27-02-24 Tuesday
1002 Hematology 28-02-24 Wednesday
1003 General Immunology 29-02-24 Thursdav
1004 Blood Components & Blood Donation 0t-03-24 Fridav

2

Diploma In
Cath Lab

Technology

14001 Basic Anatomy 27-02-24 Tuesday
14002 Physiolosy & Patholosv 28-02-24 Wednesday
14003 Pharmacology 29-02-24 Thursday
14004 Preventive Cardioloey 0t-03-24 Fridav
14005 Microbioloey 02-03-24 Saturday

3
Diploma In

Dialysis
Technology

4001 Normal Renal Function And Its Deransement 27-02-24 Tuesday
4002 Fundamentals Of Dialvsis Technique 28-02-24 Wednesday
4003 Managing Dialysis Procedure 29-02-24 Thursday
4004 Advances In Dialysis 0t-03-24 Friday

4
Diploma In

ECG
Technology

s00 1 Communication Skills In Enelish 27-02-24 Tuesday
s002 Computer Application 28-02-24 Wednesday
s003 Human Anatomy & Physiology 29-02-24 Thursday
s004 Clinical Cardioloey 0t-03-24 Friday
5005 Pathology & Terminology 02-03-24 Saturday

5

Diploma In
Emergency

And Trauma
Care

Technolosv

6001 Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology & Pharmacology 27-02-24 Tuesday
6002 Medical Emergencies I 28-02-24 Wednesday
6003 Ems Environment I 29-02-24 Thursday

6004 Emergency In Body Systems 01-03-24 Friday

5
Diploma In
Endoscopy
Technology

7001 Anatomy & Physioloey 27-02-24 Tuesday
7002 Pathology And Microbiology For Git 28-02-24 Wednesday
7003 Physics Of Endoscopic Instruments & Its Maint. 29-02-24 Thursday
7004 Prepration For Endoscopic Procedure 01-03-24 Friday

7
Diploma In

Medical
800 l Communication Skills In Enelish 27-02-24 Tuesdav
8002 Computer Application 28-02-24 Wednesday
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Laboratory
Technology

8003 Anatomy And Physioloey 29-02-24 Thursday
8004 Hematology And Blood Bankine 0t-03-24 Friday
8005 Clinical Pathology 02-03-24 Saturday

8

Diploma In
Operation
Theater

Technology

9001 Anatomy & Physiology 27-02-24 Tuesday
9002 Computer & Communication Skills 28-02-24 Wednesdav
9003 Bio Chemistry & Pathology, Micro Bioloey 29-02-24 Thursdav
9004 Basic Obstetrics And Gynecolosy 0t-03-24 Friday
9005 Gen.Principal Of Hospital Practice &Patient Care 02-03-24 Saturday

9
Diploma In
Opthalmic
Technology

r0001 Basic Ocular Science 27-02-24 Tuesday
10002 Ophthalmic Instruments 28-02-24 Wednesday
I 0003 Basic Optics 29-02-24 Thursdav
1 0004 Communiry Ophthalmolosy - I 01-03-24 Friday

10
Diploma In
Orthopedic
Technology

I 1001 Human Anatomy And Physioloey 27-02-24 Tuesday
11002 Pathology Of Muscle & Bones 28-02-24 Wednesday
I 1003 Orthopedics And Traumatolosy 29-02-24 Thursday
I 1004 Physics Of Orthopedic Instrument & Its Maintenance 0t-03-24 Fridav

11
Diploma In
Radiation

Technology

12001 Radiological Anatomy .Physioloey & Patholosv 27-02-24 Tuesday
12002 Radiolosical Phvsics 28-02-24 Wednesday
12003 Radiosraphv- I (Gen). 29-02-24 Thursday
12004 Dark Room Procedures 01-03-24 Friday

L2
Diploma In

EEG
Technolocy

13001
Study Of Gen. Anatomy & Physiology Of Human

Body 27-02-24 Tuesday

t3002 Clinical And Technical Aspects 28-02-24 Wednesdav
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